CONTAI NERS
TRAI LERS

TOTAL | NTERMODAL

COAL
GRAI N

CHEM CALS

MOTOR VEHI CLES

FOOD

METALLI C ORES

METALS

SAND/ GRAVEL

STONE/ CLAY/ GLASS
PULP/ PAPER
PETROLEUM

LUVBER/ WOOD

GRAIN M LL

| RON & STEEL SCRAP
WASTE/ SCRAP

FOREST PRODUCTS

NON- METALI C M NERALS
COKE

FARM (NO GRAI N)
OTHER

TOTAL CARLOADS

| NTERMODAL & CARLOAD

BNSF RAI LWAY

WEEKLY | NTERMODAL AND CARLOAD UNI TS REPORT WEEK 28

WEEK ENDI NG JULY 13, 2024
VWEEK ENDI NG JULY 15, 2023

% | NCREASE/ ( DECREASE)

2024

VEEK 3rd QIR YEAR
28 TO DATE TO DATE
100, 683 185, 777 2,570, 223
4,418 8, 117 126, 942
105, 101 193, 894 2,697, 165
21, 444 43, 751 596, 724
12, 697 22,300 311, 719
8,627 17,531 256, 100
4, 466 9, 344 146, 265
3,311 6, 088 95, 469
2,654 4,943 63, 121
1, 649 3,378 51, 276
3, 982 7,520 109, 251
2,487 4,951 64, 966
1,072 2,263 33,074
6,173 11, 889 168, 268
1,373 2,603 42, 644
4,163 8, 597 120, 093
846 1,594 28, 049
498 986 13,872
63 131 1,613
473 870 12,081
490 1,137 15, 478
408 841 13,911
2,159 3, 888 63, 077
79, 035 154, 605 2,207,051
184, 136 348, 499 4,904, 216

2023

VEEK 3rd QIR
28 TO DATE
85, 952 157, 916
6, 169 11, 117
92, 121 169, 033
28, 586 56, 078
8, 416 14, 190
8, 856 16, 776
5, 035 9, 826
3, 697 7,090
2,892 5,332
1, 970 3, 699
5, 155 9,798
2,632 4,795
1,282 2,512
5, 636 11, 063
1, 657 3,026
4,098 8, 185
1, 004 1, 760
622 1,175

64 80

383 729
557 1,074
533 865
2,202 4,416
85, 277 162, 469
177, 398 331, 502

2,132,161
180, 763

2,312,924

791, 680
276, 024
236, 837
145, 421
96, 345
69, 899
50, 709
130, 706
64, 225
35, 322
152, 297
43,038
122,185
27,912
13, 509
1,072
11, 984
13, 262
14, 605
68, 258

WEEK  3rd QTR YEAR
28 TO DATE  TO DATE
17.14 % 17.64 % 20.55 %
(28.38)% (26.99)% (29.77) %
14.09 % 14.71 % 16.61 %
(24.98)% (21.98) % (24.63)%
50.87 % 57.15 % 12.93 %
(2.59)%  4.50 % 8.13 %
(11.30)% (4.91)% 0.58 %
(10.44)% (14.13)% (0.91)%
(8.23)% (7.30)% (9.70)%
(16.29)% (8.68)% 1.12 %
(22.75)% (23.25)% (16.41) %
(5.51)%  3.25 % 1.15 %
(16.38)% (9.91)% (6.36)%
9.53 %  7.47 % 10.49 %
(17.14)% (13.98)% (0.92)%
1.59° %  5.03 % (1.71)%
(15.74)% (9.43)% 0.49 %
(19.94)% (16.09)% 2.69 %
(1.56)% 63.75 % 50.47 %
23.50 % 19.34 % 0.81 %
(12.03)%  5.87 % 16.71 %
(23.45)% (2.77)% (4.75)%
(1.95)% (11.96)% (7.59)%
(7.32)% (4.84)% (6.69)%



